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Name

Gary Hawkins
Steve Smith
Jeff Hess

Doug Matthews
Kelly Grange
April Bull

Mary Gunn
Colby Halker
Robert Phillips

9:04 AM11/16/00

B USTICK

Boise-Ustick LLC

ID Annual Report - Section 4

8645 W.
8645 W.
8645W.
8645 W.
8845 W.
3645 W.
3645 W.
3645 W.
3645 W.

Address

Franklin, Boise, ID 83709
Franklin, Boise, 1D 83709
Franklin, Boise, ID 83709
Franklin, Boise, ID 83709
Franklin, Boise, ID 83709
Franklin, Boise, 1D 83709
Franklin, Boise, ID 83709
Franklin, Boise, ID 83709
Franklin, Boise, ID 83709
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Office Held

Member/Manager
Member/Manager
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member

Sent 11/17/00
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